
Leisure Facility Contacts

in Cumbria

Allerdale Operator Contact Name Email Address Tel Number

Cockermouth Leisure Centre Greenwich Leisure Limited (GLL) James McGarry James.McGarry@cultureleisurelife.com (01900) 898033      

Keswick Leisure Pool GLL Steve Hamer Steve.Hamer@cultureleisurelife.com (01900) 811450

Wave Centre, Maryport GLL Steve Hamer Steve.Hamer@cultureleisurelife.com (017687) 72760 

Workington Leisure Centre GLL Fiona Buglass Fiona.Buglass@cultureleisurelife.com (01900) 61771        

Barrow

Park Leisure Centre Barrow Borough Council Margaret Wilson mwilson@barrowbc.gov.uk (01229) 871146

Carlisle

Bitts Park Activity Centre GLL Beth Murdoch Beth.Murdoch@cultureleisurelife.com

Carlisle Pools GLL Clark Morton Clark.Morton@cultureleisurelife.com

Morton Leisure Centre GLL Phillip Graham Phillip.Graham@cultureleisurelife.com

Sheepmount Athletics Stadium GLL Diane Campbell Diane.Campbell@cultureleisurelife.com

Stoneyholme/Swifts GLL Sue McCowan Sue.McCowan@cultureleisurelife.com

Trinity Leisure Centre GLL Sarah Swindlehurst Sarah.Swinglehurst@cultureleisurelife.com

Copeland

Copeland Swimming Pool and Fitness Centre North Country Leisure (NCL) Alan Burns alan.burns@northcountryleisure.org.uk

Cleator Bowls & Sports Centre NCL Alan Burns alan.burns@northcountryleisure.org.uk

Whitehaven Sports Centre NCL Stephen Cunningham stephen.cunningham@northcountryleisure.org.uk (01946) 695666

Eden

Appleby Leisure Centre NCL Timothy Bestford timothy.bestford@northcountryleisure.org.uk (01768) 863450

Penrith Leisure Centre NCL Timothy Bestford timothy.bestford@northcountryleisure.org.uk (01768) 863450

South Lakeland

Kendal Leisure Centre NCL Chris Brookshaw chris.brookshaw@northcountryleisure.org.uk (01539) 729777

Caroline Smith caroline.smith@northcountryleisure.org.uk (01539) 729777

Ulverston Leisure Centre NCL Darren Eccles darren.eccles@northcountryleisure.org.uk (01229) 584110

Caroline Smith caroline.smith@northcountryleisure.org.uk (01229) 584110

nature that you contact Richard Foster, Tom Rice or Martin Horne in the first instance (their email addresses are structured the same as the other GLL staff above)

NB: GLL have requested that we pass on this additional information to you as well. If you have any requests which are developmental, project related or strategic in 
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